
CAMPS

PAID CAMPS LINK:PAID CAMPS LINK: This Summer Term we are back with our
Holiday Camps! Including May Half-Term and
the entirety of the Summer Holidays. Please see
the reverse to check which dates we are at a
school near you. 

We have increased our team to ensure our
camps are more action-packed than before so
children can not only enjoy the sports they love
but try new ones as well! Such as ARCHERY,
FENCING and LACROSSE! 

Please see the reverse or second 
page for full booking information 
and links as well as our contact 
details below to call us or email 
Zachary Dray, our HOLIDAY 
ACTIVITY MANAGER 
at zdray@jc-sportsonline.com. 

www.jc-sportsonline.comMore Information: 0800 994 9164

JC SPORTS
MAY/ SUMMER
MAY/ SUMMER

HAF POSITIONS AVAILABLE

£25 EARLY BIRD PRICE£25 EARLY BIRD PRICE

HAF BOOKING LINK:HAF BOOKING LINK:

OPEN FOR ALL ABILITIES!



28/5

zdray@jc-sportsonline.com www.jc-sportsonline.com 0800 994 9164

CAMP
JC SPORTS

SUMMERSUMMER

29/5
30/5
31/5

SUMMER HOLIDAY CAMPS 24/07 -30/08

22/7

PAID PLACES ONLYHAF POSITIONS AVAILABLE

23/7
24/7
25/7
26/7

MAY HALF TERM 28TH-31ST

WEEK 1

29/7
30/7
31/7
01/8
02/8

05/8
06/8
07/8
08/8
09/8

12/8
13/8
14/8
15/8
16/8

19/8
20/8
21/8
22/8
23/8

26/8
27/8

29/8
30/8

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

28/8


