

HAF POSITIONS AVAILABLE

£25 EARLY BIRD PRICE

OPEN FOR ALL ABILITIES!







(UNAVAILABLE FOR BOOKING UNTIL 10TH JUNE)



This Summer Term we are back with our Holiday Camps! Including May Half-Term and the entirety of the Summer Holidays. Please see the reverse to check which dates we are at a school near you.

We have increased our team to ensure our camps are more action-packed than before so children can not only enjoy the sports they love but try new ones as well! Such as ARCHERY, FENCING and LACROSSE!

Please see the reverse or second page for full booking information and links as well as our contact details below to call us or email Zachary Dray, our HOLIDAY ACTIVITY MANAGER at zdray@jc-sportsonline.com.





SCAN ME

More Information: www.jc-sportsonline.com 0800 994 9164

## **MAY HALF TERM 28TH-31ST**

	Primary School,	East Preston Junior School, Littlehampton	Rose Green Junior School, Bognor Regis	Berewood Primary School, Waterlooville	Primary School,	St. Bartholomew's Primary School, Haslemere	Steep C of E Primary School, Steep
28/5	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	×
29/5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×
30/5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓
31/5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓

## **SUMMER HOLIDAY CAMPS 24/07 -30/08**

## HAF POSITIONS AVAILABLE

## PAID PLACES ONLY

	March C of E Primary School,	East Preston  Junior School,	Rose Green Junior School,	Yapton C of E Primary School,	Berewood Primary School,	Whiteley Primary School,	St. Bartholomew's Primary School,	Steep C of E Primary School,
	Chichester	Littlehampton	Bognor Regis	Arundel	Waterlooville	Fareham	Haslemere	Steep
WEEK 1 22/7	×	**		•	••			
23/7		×	×	×	×	×	×	×
24/7	<u> </u>	× ×	×	×	<b>*</b>	<b>×</b>	×	<b>X</b>
25/7			×	×	· ·			·
26/7		<b>✓</b>	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×
WEEK 2								
29/7	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~	<b>~</b>	~	<b>~</b>	×
30/7	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~	~	×
31/7	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×
01/8	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>
02/8	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
WEEK 3								
05/8	<b>✓</b>	~	~	~	×	~	<b>/</b>	<b>~</b>
06/8	<b>~</b>	~	~	~	×	<b>✓</b>	~	<b>~</b>
07/8	<b>✓</b>	~	~	~	<b>~</b>	~	~	×
08/8	<u> </u>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	×
09/8	✓	~	×	×	<b>✓</b>	✓	~	×
WEEK 4								
12/8	<b>✓</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	×
13/8	<u> </u>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	✓ ✓	✓ ✓	×
14/8	✓ ✓	✓ ✓	<b>✓</b>	✓ ✓	~	<u> </u>	· ·	<b>X</b>
15/8 16/8	<u>`</u>	<u> </u>	×	×	×	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	\ \ \ \
	·	·	•	<u> </u>	<b>∽</b>	· ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
WEEK 5 19/8	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	×	~		<b>_</b>
20/8					×		<b>-</b>	
21/8					<u>⊼</u> ✓	~		×
22/8		~	×		<b>✓</b>			×
23/8	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	X
WEEK 6								
26/8	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
27/8	<b>✓</b>	~	~	×	~	~	<b>✓</b>	×
28/8	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	×
29/8	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
30/8	✓	✓	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓